
Class 11th Revision Batch - Schedule - MathonGo

Date Day Chapters Live DPP Discussion

Feb 10 Wednesday Basics

Feb 11 Thursday Basics

Feb 12 Friday Quadratic Equation

Feb 13 Saturday Quadratic Equation

Feb 14 Sunday Quadratic Equation Live Session 1

Feb 15 Monday

Feb 16 Tuesday Trigonometric Ratios Live Session 2

Feb 17 Wednesday Trigonometric Ratios

Feb 18 Thursday Trigonometric Equation Live Session 3

Feb 19 Friday

Feb 20 Saturday Live Session 4

Feb 21 Sunday Combined Test

Feb 22 Monday Complex Number

Feb 23 Tuesday Complex Number

Feb 24 Wednesday Complex Number Live Session 5

Feb 25 Thursday

Feb 26 Friday Live Session 6

Feb 27 Saturday Sequence Series

Feb 28 Sunday Sequence Series

Mar 1 Monday Sequence Series

Mar 2 Tuesday Live Session 7

Mar 3 Wednesday Live Session 8

Mar 4 Thursday Combined Test

Mar 5 Friday Binomial Theorem

Mar 6 Saturday Binomial Theorem

Mar 7 Sunday Binomial Theorem Live Session 9

Mar 8 Monday

Mar 9 Tuesday Permutation Combination Live Session 10 

Mar 10 Wednesday Permutation Combination

Mar 11 Thursday Permutation Combination Live Session 11 

Mar 12 Friday

Mar 13 Saturday Live Session 12

Mar 14 Sunday Combined Test

Mar 15 Monday Straight Line

Mar 16 Tuesday Straight Line

Mar 17 Wednesday Straight Line Live Session 13

Mar 18 Thursday Live Session 14

Mar 19 Friday Circle

Mar 20 Saturday Circle

Mar 21 Sunday Circle Live Session 15

Mar 22 Monday

Mar 23 Tuesday Live Session 16

Mar 24 Wednesday Combined Test



Mar 25 Thursday Parabola

Mar 26 Friday Parabola

Mar 27 Saturday Parabola Live Session 17

Mar 28 Sunday Live Session 18

Mar 29 Monday

Mar 30 Tuesday Ellipse Hyperbola

Mar 31 Wednesday Ellipse Hyperbola

Apr 1 Thursday Ellipse Hyperbola Live Session 19

Apr 2 Friday Live Session 20

Apr 3 Saturday

Apr 4 Sunday

Apr 5 Monday

Apr 6 Tuesday

Apr 7 Wednesday

Apr 8 Thursday

Apr 9 Friday Full Syllabus Test

Apr 10 Saturday How to Start 12th 

Apr 11 Sunday

MathonGo reserves the rights to make changes to the schedule.
Any change will be notified to the registed students over email.


